

Resolution 2013-004,
Dated January 22, 2013

Tabled

Was for authorizing and approving a Change Order for John J. Maley, Jr., Registered Municipal Accountant in the amount of \$8,000.00 for additional expenses incurred while performing the duties as auditor and accountant to the Authority.